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Details LD-7
AS SHOWN

SEED MIX

TREE PLANTING

SHRUB PLANTING

BANK STABILIZATION WITH SEEDLINGS

WATER BAR

LOG EDGE

TEMPORARY FENCE

CONDUIT SLEEVE

SAND FILTER OVERFLOW DRAIN

12"

12"

12"

12"

3

MIN.

1

VARIES2' MIN.

EARTH FILL

6" LOAM & SEED

(SEE SPECIFICATIONS)

SLOPE 3:1 MIN. OR AS SHOWN ON PLANS

PROPOSED SIDE SLOPE

DRAINAGE CHANNEL WITH EROSION

CONTROL TURF REINFORCEMENT MAT

(SEE NOTES)

EARTH FILL

PREPARED SUBGRADE

TURF

REINFORCEMENT MAT

TO BE ONE PIECE

SPILLWAY WITH PERMANENT TURF REINFORCED MATTING

LOW PROFILE DIVERSION DRAIN MANHOLE
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